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49
50
51
52
53
54

Francis
Adrien
Serge
Bernard
Annick
Laurent
Patrick
Francois
Herve
Marc
Jeanine
Isabelle
Anais
Michael
Francis
Marcel
Claude
Robert
Dominique
Nathalie
Thierry
Odile
Regis
Jean-Pierre
Thierry
Christine
Stéphane
Michel
Patrick
Sabine
Beatrix
Isabelle
Eric
Sylvette
Valerie
Jean
Denise
Fernand
Marie-Josee
Eric
Sylvie
Jean-Pierre
Florence
Yvette
Bernadette
Didier
Didier
Francoise
Marie-
Christine
Roger
Fernande
Christian
Maryse
Frédéric

Gauze
Saint Marc
Dominguez
Cerda

Le Mouroux
Augustin
Guillerin
Bentillet
Routurou
Lassus
Rouyere
Lafargue
Gines
Candevan
Cambarrat
Bunel
Gauze
Poustis
Legallois
Fouert
Giron
Ompraret
Maldonado
Larrieu
Elie
Cazaban
Mariet
Houga
Soulagnet
Lassus
Laborde
Dutin
Lassalle
Le Van
Abadie
Perrin
Ciszewski
Lasserre
Somny
Montane
Lacoste
Debaigt
Souquere
Gimenez
Durancet
Laborde
Plouraboue
Berniard

Birou
Grostefan
Sahri
Rouyere
Lassus
Saint Marc

00:53:05.23
00:54:43.46
00:56:44.86
00:57:28.88
00:57:54.56
00:59:17.16
01:01:30.28
01:02:23.20
01:02:27.82
01:04:49.80
01:05:09.51
01:05:31.80
01:05:43.30
01:06:56.43
01:07:16.97
01:07:17.50
01:07:23.70
01:07:24.14
01:07:25.86
01:07:30.00
01:08:16.00
01:08:27.90
01:08:37.97
01:09:09.73
01:09:23.12
01:09:35.73
01:09:59.47

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

:11:18.66
:12:30.54
:12:39.38
:13:33.38
:13:37.28
:113:47.75
:13:57.79
:14:15.18
:14:44.03
:14:45.10
:14:56.86
:14:57.27
:16:10.78
:116:28.41
:16:40.07
:16:43.98
:16:53.89
:16:55.61
:18:27.96
:118:31.97
:18:39.27

:19:42.88
:19:51.39
:19:53.22
:19:54.62

01:20:39.00
01:21:11.35
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99
100
101
102

103
104
105

Laurence

Marie-Claude
Henri

Lionel

Odile
Caroline

Ana Catarina
Bernadette

Sandra
Vikanya
Laurent
Isabelle
Sandra
Marie-France
Nadine
Emilie
Freyea
Fatima
Sylvie
Béatrice
Vincent
Anne-Marie
Monique
Lyne
Patricia
Véronique
Anna
Rachel
Laurence

Marie-Hélene
Veronique
Fatima

Alain

Maria Natalina

Monique
Anne-Marie
Nathalie
Amandine
Corinne
Elodie
Pascal
Maelis
Claudine
Sébastien
Maria
Brice
Ginette
Thierry

Karen
Christian
Fabienne

Balu

Deshayes
Mounicot
Mano
Dindinaud
Delacourt
Paiva De
Almeida
Charbonnier
Blanchi-
Olivares

Sy

Roy
Laurent
Loustaunau
Gentillet
Laborde
Queyroi
Hobbe
Robalo
Larrochelle
Brard

Picau
Barthes
Cazenave
Suire
Lasserre
Berhelot
Foncier
Goyheo
Charbonnel

Marquestaut
Soliveres
Sobreira
Pichard

Lau
Bellehigue
Greletty
Legrand
Romac
Lassalle
Solbes
Cabanne
Fernandez
Cabanne
Legrand
Houga
Rerthelot
Aubrun
Fisher
Soubelet
Gonzalez

Laffond
Soteras

01:22:19.27

01:22:43.29
01:23:01.72
01:23:41.44
01:23:46.22
01:23:48.47

01:23:49.01
01:23:50.41

01:24:00.87
01:24:01.94
01:24:08.04
01:25:11.92
01:25:19.22
01:25:21.59
01:25:24.42
01:25:44.27
01:26:31.40
01:26:33.78
01:26:34.20
01:26:42.82
01:27:19.72
01:27:39.81
01:27:42.97
01:28:43.11
01:28:43.53
01:28:44.26
01:29:22.01
01:29:23.63
01:29:31.80

01:29:48.74
01:30:16.33
01:30:16.76
01:30:17.18

01:30:17.70
01:30:18.21
01:30:47.02
01:30:52.99
01:30:53.85
01:31:00.00
01:31:08.46
01:31:09.42
01:31:18.46
01:33:11.57
01:33:11.57
01:34:01.53
01:36:22.15
01:36:24.42
01:39:46.36

01:39:57.81
01:40:02.24
01:41:35.92
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Nelly
Martine
Patrick
Sylvie
Valerie
Pierre
Johanna
Francois
Stéphane
Xavier
Mireille
Stephanie
Marion
Pascale

Rey
Lavigne
Pasi
Pourrouquet
Delot
Bibarnaa
Bibarnaa
Legrand
Mendiboure
Lecourt
Godard
Korchia
Bibarnaa
Bibarnaa

01:41:35.94
01:41:49.24
01:43:58.51
01:44:45.75
01:47:13.45
01:48:08.53
01:48:11.03
01:48:12.10
01:48:13.17
01:52:01.52
01:54:53.23
01:54:53.77
02:00:54.92
02:00:55.44



